NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0763990 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

8/3/2012 12:20:36 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: KENNETH HUFFMAN MEMORIAL TENNIS FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0763990 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/27/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 8/3/2012 12:20:36 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

3255 ISLAND CREEK ROAD PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Registered Agent Name/Address

JIM G. VANOVER 1455 ABBOTT CREEK ROAD PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653

Current Officers

President JIM VANOVER 1455 Abbott Creek Road, Prestonsburg, KY 41653

Secretary RUTH B. MOORE Box 17, Elkhorn City, KY 41522
Treasurer RUTH B. MOORE Box 17, Elkhorn City, KY 41522
Vice President FRANCES COLEMAN 209 Scott Avenue, Pikeville, KY 41501

Directors

Director FRANCIS COLEMAN 209 Scott Avenue, Pikeville, KY 41501
Director RON COMPTON 3255 Island Creek Road, Pikeville, KY 41501
Director Jim Vanover 1455 Abbott Creek Road, Prestonsburg, KY 41653

Signatures

Signature JIm Vanover Title President